OCTOBER 2019

o[“lo)
cadence

— LIVING™—
at Mt. Zion

e Oct 8th-
Alzheimer's
Support Group
Meeting

e Oct 25th- Chili
Cook-Off

o Oct 31st-
Howling Happy
Hour Family Fun
Night

09:00
10:15
10:30
02:00
03:15
06:00
07:00

09:00
10:00
02:00
03:15
06:00
07:00

09:00
10:15
02:00
03:15
06:00
07:00

09:00
10:15
10:30
03:00
06:00
07:00

SUNDAY

Televised Church Service
Current Events/Exercise
Devotional Chats
Coloring Artwork

Bible Trivia

Group Story Telling
Classic TV Time

Televised Church Service
Current Events/Exercise
Coloring Artwork

Bible Trivia

Group Story Telling
Classic TV Time

Televised Church Service
Current Events/Exercise
Divine Faith Ministries
Bible Trivia

Group Story Telling
Classic TV Time

Televised Church Service
Current Events/Exercise
Devotional Chats

World Changer's Ministries
Group Story Telling

Classic TV Time

HAPPY HALLOWEEN

MONDAY

10:15
10:30

02:00
03:15
07:00

Current Events/Exercise
Spelling Bee/Would You
Rather

Movie Matinee
Manicures

Classic TV Time

Columbus Day

10:15
10:30

02:00
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30

02:00
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30

02:00
03:15
07:00

Current Events/Exercise
Spelling Bee/Would You
Rather

Movie Matinee
Manicures

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Spelling Bee/Would You
Rather

Movie Matinee
Manicures

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Spelling Bee/Would You
Rather

Movie Matinee
Manicures

Classic TV Time

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:00
03:15
06:00
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:00
03:15
06:00

07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:00
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:00
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:00
03:15
07:00

TUESDAY

Current Events/Exercise
Deep Conversations

One on One w/Caregivers
Trivia with Snacks

Bowling

Group Story Telling

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Deep Conversation

One on One w/Caregivers
Trivia w/Snacks

Bowling

Alzheimer's Support Group
Meeting

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Deep Conversation

One on One w/Caregivers
Trivia w/Snacks

Bowling

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Deep Conversation

One on One w/Caregivers
Trivia w/Snacks

Bowling

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Deep Conversation

One on One w/Caregivers
Trivia w/Snacks

Bowling

Classic TV Time

WEDNESDAY

10:15 Current Events/Exercise
10:30 All About Me Questions
02:00 Reminisce Moment
03:15 Pampered Hands
06:00 Card Game

07:00 Classic TV Time

10:15 Current Events/Exercise
10:30 All About Me Questions
02:00 Reminisce Moment
03:15 Pampered Hands
06:00 Card Game

07:00 Classic TV Time

10:15 Current Events/Exercise
10:30 All About Me Questions
02:00 Reminisce Moment
03:15 Pampered Hands
06:00 Card Game

07:00 Classic TV Time

10:15 Current Events/Exercise
10:30 All About Me Questions
02:00 Reminisce Moment
03:15 Pampered Hands
06:00 Card Game

07:00 Classic TV Time

10:15 Current Events/Exercise
10:30 All About Me Questions
02:00 Reminisce Moment
03:15 Pampered Hands
06:00 Card Game

07:00 Classic TV Time

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:15
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:15
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:15
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:15
03:15
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:15
03:15
06:00

THURSDAY

Current Events/Exercise
Hot Seat Questions

One on One w/Caregivers
Things Around Me

Color Pencil Artwork
Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Hot Seat Questions

One on One w/Caregivers
Things Around Me

Color Pencil Artwork
Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Hot Seat Questions

One on One w/Caregivers
Things Around Me

Color Pencil Artwork
Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Hot Seat Questions

One on One w/Caregivers
Things Around Me

Color Pencil Artwork
Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Hot Seat Questions

One on One w/Caregivers
Things Around Me

Color Pencil Artwork
Howling Happy Hour

10:15
10:30
02:15
03:15
06:00
07:00

10:15
10:30
02:15
03:15
06:00
07:00

10:15
10:30
02:15
03:15
06:00
07:00

10:15
10:30
02:15
03:15
06:00
07:00

Revere Living at Cadence at Mt. Zion

FRIDAY

Current Events/Exercise
Parachute Play

Bingo Card Match

Ring Toss

Group Story Telling
Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Parachute Play

Bingo Card Match

Ring Toss

Group Story Telling
Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Parachute Play

Bingo Card Match

Ring Toss

Group Story Telling
Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Parachute Play

Bingo Card Match

Ring Toss

Group Story Telling
Classic TV Time

10:15
10:30

01:00
02:00
03:00

06:00
07:00

10:00
01:00
02:00
03:00
06:00
07:00

10:15
10:30

01:00
02:00
03:15
06:00
07:00

10:15
10:30
01:00
02:00
03:00

06:00
07:00

SATURDAY

Current Events/Exercise
Words Associated
With/Words Opposite
Annie's Houskeeping
Crossword Puzzle

Country Gospel Music (VMG
Records)

Playing Card Match

Classic TV Time

Devotional w/Marvis Stewart
Annie's Houskeeping
Crossword Puzzle

Stilwell School of the Arts
Playing Card Match

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Words Associated with/Word
Opposite

Living Word Church
Crossword Puzzle

Bowling

Playing Card Match

Classic TV Time

Current Events/Exercise
Shari's Arts & Crafts

Annie's Housekeeping
Crossword Puzzle

Country Gospel Music (VMG
Records)

Playing Card Match

Classic TV Time



